Sand					
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900297681749				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/12/1701017002 **43.75				
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Office Use Only	APR 13 2017				

I.

1

- ...

- -

•

April 11, 2017

#### Via UPS Overnight Courier

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations—Amendment Section** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### Re: <u>Amendment to Foreign Registration – Name Change</u>

Dear Florida Division of Corporations,

Regarding the attached entity's recent name change in its domestic State of formation, enclosed is our *Application By Foreign Profit Corporation To File Amendment To Application For Authorization To Transact Business In Florida*, with attached evidence from its domestic State of formation. Also enclosed is our check for payment of your processing fees.

Upon filing, please return file-marked copies of same to the following person (a selfaddressed envelope is provided):

> Kathy L. Brown, Paralegal Conduent Business Services, LLC 2828 N. Haskell Ave, Bldg 1, 9<sup>th</sup> Floor Dallas, Texas 75204

Thank you for your assistance, and please don't hesitate to contact me directly, should you have any questions or concerns.

Sincerely,

rown

Kathy Brown Corporate Paralegal Conduent Business Services, LLC **Direct Dial: 214-841-6346** 

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

ACS Image Solutions, Inc. **SUBJECT:** 

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: 822109

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kathy Brown

Name of Contact Person

Conduent Business Services, LLC

Firm/Company

2828 N. Haskell Ave., 9th Floor

Address

Dallas, TX 75204

City/State and Zip Code

cbs.legal-corporate@conduent.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Kathy Brown
 at (214
 841-6346

 Name of Contact Person
 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$35.00 Filing Fee

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

#### SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

822109

(Document number of corporation (if known)

ACS Image Solutions, Inc.

(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)

2. Lousisiana

3. 11/25/1968

(Incorporated under laws of)

(Date authorized to do business in Florida)

### SECTION II (4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation? <u>March 30, 2017</u>

5 Conduent Image Solutions, Inc.

(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)

(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

(New duration)

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

			ΓS	جنوب
	(New jurisdiction	n)	а <sup>н</sup> О	
8. Attached is a certificate or document of s 90 days prior to delivery of the applicatio having custody of corporate records in the	2	icing the amendment, authors of State, by the Secretary of he laws of which it is incom- ner officer - if in the hands	enticated not m f State or other porated.	ore than official
		iduciary, by that fiduciary)		
Stephanie Grossman		Assistant Secretary		
(True d an indiated and for the former of the second secon		(77) 1 0 1		

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Title of person signing)

..... Г. Э

ניר



### **CONDUENT IMAGE SOLUTIONS, INC.**

A corporation domiciled in BATON ROUGE, LOUISIANA,

Filed charter and qualified to do business in this State on January 15, 1962,

I further certify that the records of this Office indicate the corporation has paid all fees due the Secretary of State, and so far as the Office of the Secretary of State is concerned is in good standing and is authorized to do business in this State.

I further certify that this Certificate is not intended to reflect the financial condition of this corporation since this information is not available from the records of this Office.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on,

April 11, 2017

Secretary of State

*Secretary of State* Web 25702220D



Certificate ID: 10816858#K7Q83

To validate this certificate, visit the following web site, go to **Business Services**, **Search for Louisiana Business Filings, Validate a Certificate**, then follow the instructions displayed. **www.sos.la.gov** 



a copy of an Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of

# ACS IMAGE SOLUTIONS, INC.

Domiciled at BATON ROUGE, LOUISIANA, changing the corporate name to

#### **CONDUENT IMAGE SOLUTIONS, INC.**

Was filed and recorded in this Office on March 30, 2017.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on,

March 30, 2017

JIMUUUUX Secretary of State

Jecretary of J WEB 25702220D



Certificate ID: 10812701#FGG62

To validate this certificate, visit the following web site, go to **Business Services**, **Search for Louisiana Business Filings, Validate a Certificate**, then follow the instructions displayed. www.sos.la.gov



the attached document(s) of

# **CONDUENT IMAGE SOLUTIONS, INC.**

are true and correct and are filed in the Louisiana Secretary of State's Office.

**NMCHG** 

42603465

03/30/2017 1 page

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on,

March 30, 2017

Secretary of State

WEB 257022200



Certificate ID: 10812702#PKH62 To validate this certificate, visit the following web site, go to Business Services, Search for Louisiana Business Filings, Validate a Certificate, then follow the instructions displayed. www.sos.la.gov

Page 1 of 1 on 3/30/2017 3:03:52 PM

# STATE OF LOUISIANA

# NAME CHANGE AMENDMENT

R.S. 12:1-1006

Old Name:

. . . .

• • • •

ACS IMAGE SOLUTIONS, INC.

New Name: CONDUENT IMAGE SOLUTIONS, INC.

Date Amendment Adopted: 02/07/2017

Manner of Adoption: DULY APPROVED BY DIRECTORS WITHOUT SHAREHOLDER APPROVAL

The filing of a false public record, with the knowledge of its falsity, is a crime, subjecting the filer to fine or imprisonment or both under R.S. 14:133.

BY TYPING MY NAME BELOW, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM AN OFFICER ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE: J. MICHAEL PEFFER (3/30/2017) TITLE: DIRECTOR AND SECRETARY

L